

**APIS INDIA LIMITED**

18/32, East Patel Nagar, New Delhi 110 008 India

**T** +91 11 4320 6650 **F** +91 11 2571 3631**E** mail@apisindia.com **W** apisindia.com**AIL/CS/2021-22/223****November 14, 2021**

To  
The Manager,  
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

**Scrip Code: 506166****Subject: Submission of Newspaper Cutting of Publication of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended September 30, 2021**

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed newspaper cuttings of Extracts of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended September 30, 2021, as published in Financial Express and Jansatta.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

**For APIS India Limited****Amit Anand**  
**(Managing Director)****DIN: 00951321****Investor Email id: [mail@apisindia.com](mailto:mail@apisindia.com)****Encl: a/a**

**HOWARD HOTELS LIMITED**

Regd. Off.: 20, Maurya Complex, B-28 Subhash Chowk, Laxmi Nagar, New Delhi-110092  
Corp. Off.: Hotel Howard plaza, Fatehabad Road, Agra-282001  
CIN: L74899DL1989PLC038622, Tel: 0562-404-8600, Fax: 0562-404-8666  
Email: info@howardhotelsltd.com, Website: www.howardhotelsltd.com

**EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021**

S. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lacs except per share data)					
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	81.50	30.39	7.02	111.89	8.87	171.51
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(27.72)	(35.34)	(57.54)	(63.06)	(105.20)	(164.00)
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(27.72)	(35.34)	(57.54)	(63.06)	(105.20)	(164.00)
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax	(27.72)	(35.34)	(57.54)	(63.06)	(105.20)	(150.96)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(27.72)	(35.34)	(57.54)	(63.06)	(105.20)	(146.74)
6	Equity Share Capital (Paid Up)	911.32	911.32	911.32	911.32	911.32	911.32
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)						89.30
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continued and discontinued operations)	(0.30)	(0.39)	(0.63)	(0.69)	(1.15)	(1.66)
	a) Basic :	(0.30)	(0.39)	(0.63)	(0.69)	(1.15)	(1.66)
	b) Diluted:	(0.30)	(0.39)	(0.63)	(0.69)	(1.15)	(1.66)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half Year ended Financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Half Year ended Financial results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.howardhotelsltd.com and on the stock exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-  
Nirvikar Nath Mittal  
(Whole Time Director)  
DIN- 00536470  
Place: Agra  
Date: 13th November, 2021

**JAUSS POLYMERS LIMITED**

CIN: L74899HR1987PLC066065

Registered Office: Plot No. - 51, Roz Ka Meo Industrial Area, Sohna, Distt. Gurugram-122103 (Haryana)  
Website: www.jausspolymers.com, Email: response@jausspolymers.com, Tele. No.: 0120-7195236-239,

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021**

(Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	-	-	168.42	-	-	168.42
2	Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	(5.35)	(15.69)	(31.08)	(5.35)	(15.69)	(31.08)
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(5.35)	(15.69)	(31.08)	(5.35)	(15.69)	(31.08)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5.35)	(15.69)	(31.08)	(5.35)	(15.69)	(31.08)
5	Equity paid up share capital	462.56	462.56	462.56	462.56	462.56	462.56
6	Earnings per share (per share in ₹) (Quarterly not annualised):						
	Basic (₹)	(0.12)	0.34	0.67	(0.12)	0.34	0.67
	Diluted (₹)	(0.12)	0.34	0.61	(0.12)	0.34	0.61

Notes:

- The above Unaudited standalone and consolidated results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th November, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.jausspolymers.com.

For Jauss Polymers Limited

Sd/-  
Keteneni Satish Rao  
Managing Director  
DIN: 02435513  
Place: Noida  
Date: 13.11.2021

**JINDAL POLY INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED**

CIN : L65923UP2012PLC051433

Regd. Office : 19<sup>th</sup> K.M., Hapur Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408  
Head Office: Plot No. 12, Local Shopping Complex, Sector B-1, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070  
Website: www.jpifcl.com; E-mail: cs\_jpifcl@jindalgroup.com; Phone No. 011-40322100

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021**

(Amount Rs. Lakhs Except EPS)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone						Consolidated					
		For the Quarter Ended		For Six Month Ended		For the Year Ended		For the Quarter Ended		For Six Month Ended		For the Year Ended	
		September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
I.	Total Income from Operations Including other Income	0.06	0.01	0.00	0.07	0.59	9.79	48,423.13	24.14	25.83	48,447.27	51.93	106.26
II.	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax	2,859.47	(12.64)	7.84	2,846.83	90.43	(20.86)	58,385.11	49,650.11	(744.39)	108,035.22	(1,357.06)	(3,087.81)
III.	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax	2,859.47	(12.64)	7.84	2,846.83	90.43	(20.86)	56,105.99	66,304.27	(748.78)	122,410.26	(1,366.11)	(3,102.54)
IV.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	3,504.87	461.86	7.84	3,966.73	90.43	1,163.69	56,751.46	66,778.77	(748.78)	123,530.24	(1,366.11)	(1,917.69)
V.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 per Share)	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19
VI.	Other Equity including NCI	-	-	-	-	-	2,361.78	-	-	-	-	-	(43,214.18)
VII.	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 10/- Each) (Not annualised except for the year ended 31st March, 2021)												
	a. Basic	27.20	(0.12)	0.07	27.08	0.86	(0.20)	286.67	323.04	(3.61)	609.71	(6.24)	(15.22)
	b. Diluted	27.20	(0.12)	0.07	27.08	0.86	(0.20)	286.67	323.04	(3.61)	609.71	(6.24)	(15.22)

See Accompanying Notes to the Financial Results

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The details in prescribed format of the results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange.

By Order of the Board

For Jindal Poly Investment and Finance Co. Ltd.

Sd/-  
PRAKASH MATAI  
Director  
DIN: 07906108  
Place: New Delhi  
Date: 13.11.2021

**STL SHYAM TELECOM LIMITED**

CIN : L32202RJ1992PLC017750

REGD.OFFICE : SHYAM HOUSE, 3, AMRAPALI CIRCLE, VAISHALI NAGAR, JAIPUR - 302021, RAJASTHAN, INDIA

Website : www.shyamtelecom.com

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September '2021**

(₹.in Lakhs except per equity share capital data)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Corresponding Quarter Ended
		30/09/2021	30/09/2021	30/09/2020
1.	Total Income	3.17	5.10	105.84
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and Exceptional Items	(42.78)	(134.44)	22.70
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and after Exceptional items	(42.78)	(134.44)	22.70
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional Items	(42.74)	(134.28)	22.69
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(43.69)	(130.99)	22.96
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,127.00	1,127.00	1,127.00
7.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-
8.	Earning Per Share (EPS) of face value of Rs. 10/- each			
	(a) Basic	(0.39)	(1.16)	0.20
	(b) Diluted	(0.39)	(1.16)	0.20

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Six Months Un-audited Financial Results with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.shyamtelecom.com)

For & on Behalf of Board of Directors of  
SHYAM TELECOM LIMITED

Date : 13<sup>th</sup> November 2021  
Place : NEW DELHI

**SHYAM**

Sd/-  
AJAY KHANNA  
MANAGING DIRECTOR

**SAVARE TRADE ENTERPRISES LIMITED**

CIN : L51909DL1990PLC040761  
Regd. Off.: 3rd Floor, Gopala Tower, 25, Rajendra Place, New Delhi - 110008  
Website : www.savaretrade.com | E-mail : narendermakkar@yahoo.com

**Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021**

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended	
		31.09.2021 (UN-AUDITED)	30.06.2021 (UN-AUDITED)	30.09.2020 (UN-AUDITED)	30.09.21 (UN-AUDITED)	30.09.2020 (UN-AUDITED)	31.03.2021 (AUDITED)
	Total income from operations (net)	2.23	0.80	2.00	3.03	3.50	8.00
	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	0.03	0.06	(0.16)	0.09	0.16	0.14
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	0.03	0.06	(0.16)	0.09	0.16	0.14
	Equity Share Capital	2.49	2.49	2.49	2.49	2.49	2.49
	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.01	0.13	(0.06)	0.04	0.07	0.06
	Basic & Diluted	0.01	0.13	(0.06)	0.04	0.07	0.06
	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.01	0.13	(0.06)	0.04	0.07	0.06
	Basic & Diluted	0.01	0.13	(0.06)	0.04	0.07	0.06

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13.11.2021

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, (www.cseindia.com) and company's website www.savaretrade.com. The figures for the corresponding previous year have been restated/ regrouped wherever necessary to make them comparable.

By order of the Board  
For Savare Trade Enterprises Limited

Sd/-  
Narender Kumar Makkar  
Director  
Din No.: 00026857  
Place: Delhi  
Date : 13.11.2021

**SONAL MERCANTILE LIMITED**

CIN : L51221DL1985PLC022433  
Registered Office : 365, VARDHMAN PLAZA, III FLOOR, SECTOR-3, ROHINI, NEW DELHI-110085, Tel. 0111-49091417  
Website : www.sonalmercantile.in, Email id:sonalmercantile@yahoo.in

**Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Half year ended September 30, 2021**

(Rupees in lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)		30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
		31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)		31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	503.50	506.94	467.23	1,010.44	918.12	1850.51
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	172.14	179.88	151.97	352.02	276.29	625.63
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	172.14	179.88	151.97	352.02	276.29	625.63
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	119.40	134.60	113.52	254.00	206.55	451.59
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	492.36	375.28	312.05	867.64	659.28	3219.8
6	Paid-up equity share capital	1,473.85	1,473.85	1,473.85	1,473.85	1,473.85	1,473.85
7	Earnings per share						
	(Face value per share Rs.10/-each)						
	a) Basic (Rs. per share)	3.34	2.55	2.12	5.89	4.47	9.59
	b) Diluted (Rs. per share)	3.34	2.55	2.12	5.89	4.47	9.59

1 The above consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at the meeting held on November 13, 2021 and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on November 13, 2021.

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)		30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
	Total revenue	503.50	506.94	467.23	1,010.44	918.12	1,850.51
	Profit before tax	172.12	179.89	151.98	352.01	276.29	625.63
	Profit after tax	119.38	134.61	113.53	253.99	206.55	451.59
	Other comprehensive income (OCI)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total comprehensive income (Net of tax)	119.38	134.61	113.53	253.99	206.55	451.59

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results are available on stock exchanges' website and on Company's website.

4 Figures for the previous corresponding periods have been regrouped, wherever considered necessary.

For SONAL MERCANTILE LIMITED

Sd/-  
PRABHJEET KAUR  
COMPANY SECRETARY  
Place: New Delhi  
Date: November 13, 2021

**APIS INDIA LIMITED**

CIN: L51900DL1983PLC164048  
Regd. Office: 18/32, East Patel Nagar, New Delhi-110008  
Tel: 011-43206650 | Fax: 011-25713631  
E-mail: mail@apisindia.com | Website: www.apisindia.com

**Extract of Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & half year ended on September 30, 2021**

(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)		

**एपिस इंडिया लिमिटेड**  
 CIN: L51900DL1983PLC164048  
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 18/32, ईस्ट पटेल नगर, नई दिल्ली- 110008,  
 टेली: 011-4320 6650 | फ़ैक्स: 011-2571 3631  
 ई-मेल: mail@apisindia.com | वेबसाइट: www.apisindia.com

30 सितम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के अनअडिटेड वित्तीय परिणामों का सार  
 (रु. लाखों में प्रेषित की गई है)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही		समाप्त वर्ष
		30.09.2021 (अनअडिटेड)	30.06.2021 (अनअडिटेड)	30.09.2020 (अनअडिटेड)	30.09.2021 (अनअडिटेड)	
1	प्रचालन से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	5,705.95	7,713.09	7,209.82	13,419.04	13,556.85
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विविध एवं/अन्य असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	104.05	219.39	308.88	323.44	722.38
3	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विविध एवं/अन्य असाधारण मदों के बाद)	104.05	219.39	308.88	323.44	722.38
4	कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विविध एवं/अन्य असाधारण मदों के बाद)	51.75	158.36	201.69	210.11	511.94
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु (कर के बाद) लाभ/(हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) से शामिल)	129.44	123.96	234.40	253.40	573.99
6	प्रत्येक इक्विटी शेयर (सम मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रति)	551.01	551.01	551.01	551.01	551.01
7	अन्य इक्विटी (विज्ञापन/पुनर्गठित आरंभित की गई है)	-	-	-	-	8,014.15
8	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (वर्षिकीकृत नहीं) मूल एवं ताल आय प्रति शेयर (रु. में)	2.35	2.25	4.25	4.60	10.42

नोट्स:  
 1. उपरोक्त अनअडिटेड वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखा परीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गई थी और 13 नवंबर, 2021 को आयोजित बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया था।  
 2. कंपनी को वैधानिक लेखा परीक्षा ने सेबी (विनियमन दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अनुसार 30 सितम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए अनअडिटेड (स्टैंडअलोन और समंजित) वित्तीय परिणामों को सीमित समीक्षा की है।  
 3. उपरोक्त 30 सितम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए अनअडिटेड वित्तीय परिणामों के निम्नलिखित प्रारूप का एक सार है, जो सेबी (निम्नलिखित दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दायर किया गया है। अनअडिटेड (स्टैंडअलोन-समंजित) 30 सितम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए कंपनी के वित्तीय परिणाम बोर्डर लिमिटेड (www.bseindia.com) की वेबसाइट पर और कंपनी की वेबसाइट [www.apisindia.com](http://www.apisindia.com) पर उपलब्ध है।  
 4. स्टैंडअलोन आधार पर कंपनी के प्रमुख आंकड़े इस प्रकार हैं।

(रु. लाखों में)

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही		समाप्त वर्ष
	30.09.2021 (अनअडिटेड)	30.09.2020 (अनअडिटेड)	30.09.2021 (अनअडिटेड)	30.09.2020 (अनअडिटेड)	
प्रचालन से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	5,705.95	7,713.09	7,209.82	13,419.04	13,556.85
कर से पूर्व लाभ	104.11	219.39	309.63	323.50	893.27
कर के बाद लाभ	51.81	158.36	202.45	210.17	593.20
अन्य व्यापक आय	-	-	-	-	-
कुल व्यापक आय	51.81	158.36	202.45	210.17	593.20

5. पिछली तिमाही और वर्ष के अंत के आंकड़े वर्तमान अवधि के वगीकरण की पुष्टि के लिए नहीं भी आवश्यक हैं, पुनः समूहित/पुनर्गठित किए गए हैं।  
 नोट्स के आदेशानुसार कृपे एपिस इंडिया लिमिटेड द्वारा/-  
 अभिनव धाम (प्रबंध निदेशक)  
 DIN:00953121

दिनांक: नवंबर 13, 2021  
 स्थान: नई दिल्ली

**AJANTA SOYA LIMITED**  
 CIN L15494RJ1992PLC016617  
 Regd. Office & Works : SP-916 Phase-III, Industrial Area, Bhiwadi-301019, Rajasthan  
 Tel.: 911-6176727, 911-6128880  
 Corp. Office : 12<sup>th</sup> Floor, Bigjo's Tower, A-8, Netaji Subhash Place, Wazirpur  
 District Centre, Delhi - 110034 Tel: 011-42515151, Fax: 011-42515100  
 E-mail : cs@ajantasoya.com, Website: www.ajantasoya.com

Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021  
 (In Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Half year ended	
		30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations*	37307.80	33695.82	24152.56	71003.62	43305.73	93902.61
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary items)	1667.68	1318.41	928.60	2986.08	1075.85	4058.28
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1667.68	1318.41	928.60	2986.08	1075.85	4058.28
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1867.05	868.14	731.20	2735.19	799.63	2514.09
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	1890.32	868.14	737.02	2758.46	805.45	2526.31
6.	Equity Share Capital	1609.66	1609.66	1609.66	1609.66	1609.66	1609.66
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	6326.16 (as on 31.03.2021)	6326.16 (as on 31.03.2021)	3799.85 (as on 31.03.2020)	6326.16 (as on 31.03.2021)	3799.85 (as on 31.03.2020)	6326.16 (as on 31.03.2021)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	a) Basic:	11.60	5.39	4.54	16.99	4.97	15.62
	b) Diluted:	11.60	5.39	4.54	16.99	4.97	15.62

Notes:  
 \*Total Income from operations consists of "Revenue from Operations and Other Income".  
 The Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021 Un-audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website [www.ajantasoya.com](http://www.ajantasoya.com).  
 The above results were reviewed by the Audit committee, and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 13<sup>th</sup> November, 2021.  
 Previous year periods figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.

On behalf of the Board  
 For Ajanta Soya Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Abhey Goyal  
 Whole time Director  
 (DIN: 02321262)

Place : New Delhi  
 Date : 13<sup>th</sup> November, 2021

**त्रयण वसुली अधिकरण-1, दिल्ली**  
 चौथा तल, जीवन तारा बिल्डिंग, संसद मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110001  
 ओ.ए. नं. 571/2019  
 सेंट्रल बैंक ऑफ इंडिया .....आवेदक  
 बलान  
 राजेश कुमार एवं अन्य .....प्रतिवादी

सेवा में,  
 1. राजेश कुमार पुत्र श्री बाली राम  
 निवासी मकान नं. 244/63, स्कूल ब्लॉक, मण्डवाली, दिल्ली-110092.  
 इसके अलावा: राजेश कुमार पुत्र श्री बाली राम, प्लॉट नं. ई-665, तीसरा तल, गली नं.9, गीत निवास, वेस्ट गिनोद नगर, नई दिल्ली-110092.  
 इसके अलावा: राजेश कुमार ट्रेडिंग मैनजर और प्रोप्रायटर्स  
 मैसर्स एडवॉकेट फाइनेंसियल सर्विसेज प्राइवेट लिमिटेड 401-402, चौथा तल, रॉजल मेगा मॉल, प्लॉट नं. सी के-1, कौशाभी, गाज़ियाबाद-201010.  
 इसके अलावा: श्री राजेश कुमार पुत्र श्री बाली राम, गांव जम्बार पी.ओ., मेरठवाली, जिला-संत कबीर नगर, उत्तर प्रदेश-270001.  
 इसके अलावा: श्री राजेश कुमार पुत्र श्री बाली राम, दूसरा तल, मकान नं.245/30, मण्डवाली स्कूल, दिल्ली-110092.  
 2. मैसर्स अग्रपाली संचुरियन पार्क प्रा. लि.  
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय:  
 307, तीसरा तल, निगुण टॉवर, प्लॉट नं.15, कम्युनिटी सेंटर कड़कड़डूमा, दिल्ली-110092.  
 मुख्य व्यवसायिक कार्यालय इसके अलावा:  
 सी-56/40, सेक्टर-62, नोएडा (उत्तर प्रदेश)

वृत्तिक उपरोक्त नामित आवेदक ने आपके विरुद्ध रु.35,40,709/- (पैंतीस लाख चालीस हजार सात सौ नौ रुपये मात्र) की वसुली के लिए एक मुकदमा दायर किया है और अधिकरण के संज्ञान में आया है कि सामान्य तरीके से आपको जानकारी देना संभव नहीं है इसलिए इस विज्ञापन के माध्यम से सूचना देते हुए आपको 17.11.2021 को प्रायः 10:30 बजे एलडी, रजिस्ट्रार के सम्म उपस्थित होने का निर्देश दिया जाता है (विस्तृत विवरणों के लिए डीआरटी की वेबसाइट [www.tribunal.gov.in](http://www.tribunal.gov.in) फोन नं. 011-23748473 पर सम्पर्क करें)।  
 यह ध्यान रखें कि निर्धारित तिथि को इस अधिकरण के सम्म उपस्थित नहीं होने पर इस मामले पर आपकी अनुपस्थिति में सुनवाई कर निर्णय लिया जाएगा।  
 महापरी की स्थिति को देखते हुए सभी मामलों को विडिया कॉन्फ्रेंसिंग के माध्यम से लिया जा रहा है और इसके प्रयोजन हेतु-  
 (1) सभी एडवॉकेट्स/लिटिगेंट्स को "सिस्को वेबेक्स" एप्लीकेशन/सॉफ्टवेयर डाउनलोड करना होगा।  
 (2) "मीटिंग आईडी" एवं "पासवर्ड" अगली सुनवाई की तिथि के लिए रजिस्ट्रार/वसुली अधिकारी-1 और वसुली अधिकारी-2 द्वारा क्या मामलों में डीआरटी अधिकारिक पोर्टल "drt.gov.in" पर पब्लिक नोटिस डैश के अंतर्गत सुनवाई की एक तिथि पूर्व उपलब्ध होगा।  
 (3) किसी भी आपातकालीन स्थिति में एडवॉकेट्स/लिटिगेंट्स संबंधित अधिकारी से फोन नं. 011-23748473 पर सम्पर्क कर सकते हैं।  
 आज 18 अक्टूबर, 2021 को मेरे हस्ताक्षर एवं अधिकरण की मोहर के साथ जारी किया गया। प्रतिवादी अधिकाधिक जानकारी के लिए निम्नलिखित फोन नम्बर पर सम्पर्क कर सकते हैं। श्री अमित के. दर. एलडी, रजिस्ट्रार, डीआरटी-1, नई दिल्ली, फोन नं. 011-23748473 ई-मेल: [drt1delhi-dfs@nic.in](mailto:drt1delhi-dfs@nic.in)

अधिकरण के आदेशानुसार कृते सहायक रजिस्ट्रार

**CLASSIFIED AD DEPOT (CAD)**  
 Book classified ads at your nearest Express Group's authorised Classified Ad Depots

**EAST**  
 PATPARGANJ : CHAVI ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9899701024, 22090987, 22235837. PREET VIHAR : AD BRIDGE COMMUNICATION, Ph.: 9810029747, 42421234, 22017210, SHAKARPUR : PARICHAY ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9350309890, 22519890, 22549890

**WEST**  
 JANAKPURI : TRIMURTI ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9810234206, 25530307, KAROL BAGH (REGHARPURA) : K R ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9810316618, 9310316618, 41547697, KARAMPURA : GMJ ADVERTISING & MARKETING PVT. LTD., Ph.: 9310333777, 9211333777, 9810883377, NEW MOTI NAGAR : MITTAL ADVERTISING, Ph.: 25178183, 9810538183, 9555945923, MOTI NAGAR : UMA ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9312272149, 8800276797, RAMESH NAGAR : POSITIVE ADS, Ph.: 9891195327, 9310006777, 65418908, TILAK NAGAR : SHIVA ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9891461543, 25980670, 20518836, VIKAS PURI : AAKAR ADVT. MEDIA Ph.: 9810401352, 9015907873, 9268796133

**CENTRAL**  
 CHANDNI CHOWK : RAMNIWAS ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9810145272, 23912577, 23928577, CONNAUGHT PLACE : HARI OM ADVERTISING COMPANY Ph.: 9811555181, 43751196

**NORTH**  
 TIS HAZARI COURT : SAI ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811117748  
 KINGWAY CAMP : SHAGUN ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9818505505, 27458589, PATEL CHEST (OPP. MORRIS NAGAR POLICE STATION) : MAHAN ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9350304609, 7042590693, PITAMPURA (PRASHANT VIHAR) : PAAVAN ADVERTISER Ph.: 9311564460, 9311288839, 47057929

**SOUTH**  
 CHATTARPUR : A & M MEDIA ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811602901, 65181100, 26301008, KALKAJI : ADWIN ADVERTISING, Ph.: 981111825, 41605556, 26462690, MALVIYA NAGAR : POOJA ADVERTISING & MARKETING SERVICE, Ph.: 9891081700, 24331091, 46568866, YUSUF SARAI : TANEJA ADVERTISEMENT & MARKETING Ph.: 9810843218, 26561814, 26510090

**NCR**  
 FARIDABAD (NEELAM FLYOVER) : AID TIME (INDIA) ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811195834, 0129-2412798, 2434654, FARIDABAD (NIT, KALYAN SINGH CHOWK) : PULSE ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9818078183, 9811502088, 0129-4166498, FARIDABAD : SURAJ ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9810680954, 9953526681, GURGAON : SAMBODHI MEDIA PVT. LTD., Ph.: 0124-4065447, 9711277174, 9910633399, GURGAON : AD MEDIA ADVERTISING & PR, Ph.: 9873804580, NOIDA (SEC. 29) : RDX ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9899268321, 0120-4315917, NOIDA (SEC. 65) : SRI SAI MEDIA, Ph.: 0120-4216117, NOIDA (SEC. 58) : JAI LAKSHMI ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9873807457, 9911911719, GHAZIABAD (HAPUR ROAD TIRAHA, NR GURUDWARA) : TIRUPATI BALAJI ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9818373200, 8130640000, 0120-4561000

**EDUCATION (IAS & PMT ACADEMIES)**  
 FRIENDS PUBLICITY SERVICE 23287653, 23276901, 9212008155

For CAD enquiries please contact :  
 ROHIT JOSHI 9818505947, ABHINAV GUPTA 9910035901  
 For booking classified ads, please contact 011-23702148, 0120-6651215, E-mail : [delhi.classifieds@expressindia.com](mailto:delhi.classifieds@expressindia.com)

**ADHBHUT INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**  
 CIN: L51503DL1985PLC020195  
 Regd. Office: D-15, Pamposh Enclave, Greater Kailash-I, New Delhi-110048  
 E-mail: [adhbht.ind@rediffmail.com](mailto:adhbht.ind@rediffmail.com) | Website: [www.adhbhutinfra.in](http://www.adhbhutinfra.in)  
 Tel: +91-11-45210051

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from operations	0.00	0.00	2.86	0.00	4.86
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-13.86	-6.87	-6.40	-20.73	-13.1
3.	Net Profit/ Loss for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-13.86	-6.87	-6.40	-20.73	-13.1
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-13.86	-6.87	-6.40	-20.73	-13.1
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-13.86	-6.87	-6.40	-20.73	-13.1
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,100.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per Share(of Re 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations)-					
	a) Basic	-	-	-	-	-3.54
	b) Diluted	-	-	-	-	-3.54

Notes to financial results :  
 1. The above Unaudited financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on 13th November 2021 and subsequently have been approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their meeting held on 13th November 2021.  
 2. In accordance with the requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the statutory auditors have performed an audit of the standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30 September, 2021. There are no modifications in the audit reports.  
 3. The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of regulations of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).  
 4. The disclosure of statement of assets and liabilities and Statement of cash flows as per Regulation 33(3)(d) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 are an integral part of these results.  
 5. As the Company has only one Operating Segment, disclosure under Ind AS 108-Operating Segment is not applicable.  
 6. Previous periods' figures have been re-grouped/re-classified to render them comparable with the figures of the current period.  
 7. The management has considered the possible impact of disruption caused by restriction imposed to contain COVID-19 spread, on the Company, including of assessment of liquidity and going concern assumption and carrying value of assets, as at 30 Sep 2021. Based on such assumption, it has concluded that none of the assets are likely to be impaired. The company will continue to monitor the future economic conditions and its consequent impact on the business operations, given the nature of the pandemic.  
 8. The Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter September 2021 is available on the website of the Company [www.adhbhutinfra.in](http://www.adhbhutinfra.in) and the website of BSE i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)

For ADHBHUT INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.  
 Sd/-  
 Anubhav Dham  
 (Wholesale Director)  
 DIN: 02656812

Date: 13.11.2021  
 Place: New Delhi

**GLOBUS POWER GENERATION LIMITED**  
 (Formerly Known as Globus Constructors & Developers Limited)  
 CIN: L40300RJ1985PLC047105 E-mail: [globuscdl@gmail.com](mailto:globuscdl@gmail.com) Ph: 0141-4025631  
 Regd Off: Shyam House, Plot No 3, Amrapali Circle, Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur-302021  
 Corp Off: A-60, Naraina Industrial Area, Phase-1, New Delhi-110028

Extracts of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30<sup>th</sup> Sep 2021 (₹ IN LACS)

S. NO.	PARTICULARS	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 Months Ended	Year to Date	Year to Date	Year Ended
		(Standalone)	(Standalone)	(Standalone)	(Standalone)	(Standalone)	(Standalone)
		30/9/2021	30/6/2021	30/9/2020	30/9/2021	30/9/2020	31/3/2021
		(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)
		Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(12.76)	(9.13)	(10.49)	(21.89)	(19.04)	(45.00)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(12.76)	(9.13)	(10.49)	(21.89)	(19.04)	(2,309.53)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	(12.76)	(9.13)	(10.49)	(21.89)	(19.04)	(2,315.01)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the year (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	476.61	(524.76)	(26.59)	(48.15)	22.63	(1,735.74)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Paid up) (Face Value of the share Rs.10/-each)	9,894.85	9,894.85	9,894.85	9,894.85	9,894.85	9,894.85
7.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	(8652.28)	(9128.89)	(6868.39)	(8652.28)	(6868.39)	(8604.13)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualised)						
	a) Basic	0.48	(0.53)	(0.03)	(0.05)	0.02	(1.75)
	b) Diluted	0.48	(0.53)	(0.03)	(0.05)	0.02	(1.75)

NOTES :  
 1. The Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended 30.09.2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 13/11/2021. The said results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarter ended 30.09.2021 financial results filed with stock exchange pursuant to regulations 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The Full format of these results, are available on the stock exchange website BSE [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website [www.gpgl.in](http://www.gpgl.in).

By order of the Board  
 For Globus Power Generation Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Director

Date : 13.11.2021  
 Place : NEW DELHI